
Type of Governor Name 25/09/2018 20/11/2018 30/01/2019 14/05/2019

Chair (Foundation) Sally Seed Present Present Present Present

Vice Chair (Foundation) Matthew Wray Present Apologies Apologies Apologies

Head Emma Pomfret Present Present Present Present

Staff Philippa Woodmass Apologies Present Present Present

Co-opted Richard Petty Present Present Present Present

LA Rona Arkle Apologies Apologies Apologies Vacancy

Parent Glen Watson Present Present Present Present

Foundation Stephen Dunning Apologies Present Apologies Apologies

Ex Officio Rev Sandra Ward/A Hurd Present (SW) Vacancy Vacancy Apologies (AH)

Foundation Chris Bland Apologies Present Apologies Present

Associate Member* Nigel Coward Present Present Apologies Present

Foundation Mary Jenkin (from Spring19) n/a n/a n/a Present

Foundation Ian Simpson Present Present Present Apologies

Foundation Julian Thorpe Present Present Present Apologies

* Associate Member from 31.01.19-Previously Foundation Governor

Ex=Extraordinary Meeting

Type of Governor Name 16/10/2018 30/10/18 ex 15/01/2019 12/03/2019 07/05/2019

Chair-Associate Member Nigel Coward Present Present Present Present Present

Foundation Stephen Dunning Present Present Present Present Apologies

Head Emma Pomfret Present Present Present Present Present

Foundation Matthew Wray Present Present Present Present Apologies

Foundation Chris Bland Present Apologies Present Apologies Present

Foundation Sally Seed Present Present Present Present Present

Foundation Julian Thorpe Present Present Present Present Present

Date of Meeting (Educational Standards Committee)

Governors' Register of Attendance 2018-19
Date of Meeting (Full Governors)

Date of Meeting (Finance & Staffing Committee)



Type of Governor Name 09/10/2018 26/02/2019 18/06/2019

Chair Philippa Woodmass Present Present Present

Head Emma Pomfret Present Present Present

LA Rona Arkle Present Present Vacancy

Foundation Chris Bland Apologies Apologies Apologies

Foundation Matthew Wray Apologies Present Present

Co-opted Richard Petty Present Present Present

Foundation Sally Seed Present Present Present

                                                                               Date of Meeting (Buildings and Grounds (H & S) Committee)
Type of Governor Name 09/07/2019

Chair-Foundation Julian Thorpe

Head Emma Pomfret

LA Rona Arkle Vacancy

Foundation Ian Simpson

Foundation Stephen Dunning

Parent Glen Watson


